ABN 13 083 845 203
8-10 Tova Drive
CARRUM DOWNS 3201
VICTORIA
AUSTRALIA
TEL  (03) 9770 8064
FAX  (03) 9775 0184
Email sales@floods.com.au
PRICELIST No 49 Issue 1 www.floods.com.au
Effective Date 1/4/24
POLE MOUNTED COVERS (PM)
HOT DIPPED GALVANISED AS PER AS/NZS4680-1999
 25   25   900 1.6mm HDG 1.4 PC-PM25-900
10 PC-PM25-900 BOX
 32   32   900 1.6mm HDG 1.7 PC-PM32-900
10 PC-PM32-900 BOX
 38   38   900 1.6mm HDG 2.0 PC-PM38-900
8 PC-PM38-900 BOX
 50   50   900 1.6mm HDG 2.3 PC-PM50-900
10 PC-PM50-900 BOX
 75   75   900 1.6mm HDG 3.5 PC-PM75-900
6 PC-PM75-900 BOX
 75 150   900 1.6mm HDG 4.4 PC-PM75150-900
4 PC-PM75150-900 BOX
100 100  900 1.6mm HDG 4.4 PC-PM100-900
3 PC-PM100-900 BOX
150 150  900 1.6mm HDG 6.3 PC-PM150-900
200 200  900 1.6mm HDG 7.8 PC-PM200-900
PROTECTION COVERS (PC)
BOX
QTY
PART #DESCRIPTION

VICTORIA
AUSTRALIA
TEL  (03) 9770 8064
FAX  (03) 9775 0184
Email sales@floods.com.au
PRICELIST No 49 Issue 1 www.floods.com.au
Effective Date 1/4/24
HOT DIPPED GALVANISED AS PER AS/NZS 4680-1999
DESCRIPTION
H   x   W   x   L
WEIGHT
Kgs ea
BOX
QTY
PART #
 25   25   1200 1.6mm HDG 2.0 PC-SM25-1200
8 PC-SM25-1200 BOX
 32   32   1200 2.2 PC-SM32-1200
8 PC-SM32-1200 BOX
 38   38   1200 2.5 PC-SM38-1200
8 PC-SM38-1200 BOX
 50   50   1200 3.2 PC-SM50-1200
6 PC-SM50-1200 BOX
 50  100   1200 4.2 PC-SM50100-1200
4 PC-SM50100-1200 BOX
 75   75   1200 4.2 PC-SM75-1200
5 PC-SM75-1200 BOX
 75   75   3000 10.7 PC-SM75-3000
100 100  1200 5.9 PC-SM100-1200
3 PC-SM100-1200 BOX
100 150  1200 7.5 PC-SM100150-1200
150 150   1200 8.3 PC-SM150-1200
2 PC-SM150-1200 BOX
200 200   1200 10.6 PC-SM200-1200
SURFACE MOUNTED COVER (SM)
PROTECTION COVERS (PC)
ABN 13 083 845 203
8-10 Tova Drive
CARRUM DOWNS 3201
VICTORIA
AUSTRALIA
TEL  (03) 9770 8064
FAX  (03) 9775 0184
Email sales@floods.com.au
PRICELIST No 49 Issue 1 www.floods.com.au
Effective Date 1/4/24
HOUSE RAISER BRACKETS
ALL SCREWS AND BOLTS FOR FUSE BOX AND MOUNTING SUPPLIED WITH BRACKET
HOT DIPPED GALVANISED AS PER AS/NZS 4680-1999
DESCRIPTION
H   x   W   x   L
WEIGHT
Kgs ea
BOX
QTY
PART #
450mm 1ph rated at 1 kN 3.1 BR-TT-1-450
4 BR-TT-1-450 BOX
450mm 1ph rated at 2 kN 4.3 BR-TT-1-450-2KN
600mm 1ph rated at 1kN 5.1 BR-TT-1-600
600mm 1ph rated at 2 kN 6.6 BR-TT-1-600-2KN
900mm 1ph rated at 2 kN 9.2 BR-TT-1-900
450mm 3ph rated at 2 kN 3.3 BR-TT-3-450
600mm 3ph rated at 2 kN 7.4 BR-TT-3-600
900mm 3ph rated at 2 kN 9.2 BR-TT-3-900
THROUGH TILE- RAFTER MOUNT (TT)
BR-TT-1-450
BR-TT-3-450
BR-TT-1-900
ABN 13 083 845 203
8-10 Tova Drive
CARRUM DOWNS 3201
VICTORIA
AUSTRALIA
TEL  (03) 9770 8064
FAX  (03) 9775 0184
Email sales@floods.com.au
PRICELIST No 49 Issue 1 www.floods.com.au
Effective Date 1/4/24
HOUSE RAISER BRACKETS
FACIA MOUNT
HOT DIPPED GALVANISED AS PER AS/NZS 4680-1999
DESCRIPTION
H   x   W   x   L
WEIGHT
Kgs ea
BOX
QTY
PART #
400mm 1ph rated at 1kN 2.7 BR-FM-1-400
840mm 1ph rated at 1kN 5.5 BR-FM-1-900
840mm 1ph rated at 1kN 5.4 BR-FM-1-900-45
400mm 3ph rated at 2kN 3.9 BR-FM-3-400
840mm 3ph rated at 2kN 7.3 BR-FM-3-900
BR-FM-1-900
1500
BR-FM-3-900

PRICELIST No 49 Issue 1 www.floods.com.au
Effective Date 1/4/24
DESCRIPTION
H   x   W   x   L
WEIGHT
Kgs ea
BOX
QTY PART #
Plate size 40x100mm 0.25 BR-HH-50
             horizontal type mounting 10 BR-HH-50 BOX
bracket with 2 coach screws
Plate size 200x40mm 0.45 BR-HV-50
          vertical type mounting 10 BR-HV-50 BOX
bracket with 2 coach screws
65x310mm 1.40 BR-LS-100
Side type mounting 10 BR-LS-100 BOX
bracket with 4 coach screws
65x410mm 1.8 BR-LS-200
LOOP Facia mount 100mm 1.8 BR-LF-100
EYE BRACKETS
HORIZONTAL/VERTICAL 0.45 BR-EB-185
LARGE EYE BRACKET 40mm 10 BR-EB-185 BOX
 x 100mm x 185mm standout

FAX  (03) 9775 0184
Email sales@floods.com.au
PRICELIST No 49 Issue 1 www.floods.com.au
Effective Date 1/4/24
POLE BRACKETS
HOT DIPPED GALVANISED AS PER AS/NZS 4680-1999
DESCRIPTION
H   x   W   x   L
WEIGHT
Kgs ea
BOX
QTY
PART #
1.55 BR-PF-1-150
12 BR-PF-1-150 BOX
75 mm standoff BR-PF-1-75
2.35 BR-PS-3
10 BR-PS-3 BOX
Plate size 230x160mm
Three phase plate with 150mm

FAX  (03) 9775 0184
Email sales@floods.com.au
PRICELIST No 49 Issue 1 www.floods.com.au
Effective Date 1/4/24
DESCRIPTION
H   x   W   x   L
WEIGHT
Kgs ea
BOX
QTY
PART #
ACCESSORIES
Stay wire kit
3mm dia S/S wire ROPE,
2 cable clamps & 1 eye screw
1000mm long 0.20 BR-KIT-WK-1000
10 BR-WK-1000 BOX
2000mm long 0.22 BR-WK-2000
3000mm long 0.25 BR-WK-3000
STREET LIGHT BRACKETS
HOT DIPPED GALVANISED AS PER AS/NZS 4680-1999
34mm pipe x300mm lg surface 1.2 LB-FM-34-300
mount bracket with 4 coach screws 10 LB-FM-34-300 BOX